GATT-negotiations 1950,
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List
of
Tariff Concessions which Denmark requests
from Chile,

Chilean Nescription of Present Desired
Bl il no. Commodity tariff tarliff rate

rate Pes0os
pPesos per kg
e - ork
0 Coadensed milk 1,10 % 84V
i IMLlk powder 3,70 % 8.V,
Butter 3,00 iree
Cheoese H 440 free
Maat preserves 8,75 5% aeV e
4 I'roverved mackerel, herring
alld spret lo,80 2,00
5 Butter- and cheese colour 0,40 Tree
Rennet s
50 1iquid 0,1 free
- powdered 2400 free
78 a Milk traunsport cans,

made of alumlnium 2,00 0,50



Lorquay, 1l4th February, 1951.

Ihe Delegation of Chile and the Delegation
of Denmark inform the Dxecutive becretary that

adber an exchange of views in an informal meeting

it has been found that at the present time there

1s no basis for entering into negotiations.
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For the Delegation of Chile.
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cpation of Denmark.

Princes Hotel = =
Torquay .
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	Outcome of the Bilateral Negotiation between Chile and Denmark under the Torquay Round 1950-51

